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ADDA CORPORATION

AK175-C
172X50X51mm

Model No. Rated

VAC

Freq. Rated

Input

Current

Rated

Input

Watt

Rated

Speed

Noise

Level

V

 

Hz A W

 

RPM M3/MIN   CFM

 

mm-H2O inch-H2O

 

dB(A)

AK1751HB-C 0.24/0.25 24/28 2600/3000 5.4/6.6 190/235 16/20 0.63/0.79 50±2

AK1751MB-C 0.17/0.21 20/23 2470/2370 4.7/4.8 165/170 13/14 0.51/0.55 40±2

AK1751LB-C 0.16/0.20 16/18 1600/1800 3.1/3.0 110/106 10/8 0.40/0.31 32±2

AK1752HB-C 0.12/0.16 24/28 2600/3000 5.4/6.6 190/235 16/20 0.63/0.79 50±2

AK1752MB-C 0.10/0.12 20/23 2300/2400 4.7/4.8 165/170 13/14 0.51/0.55 40±2

AK1752LB-C 0.09/0.16 16/18 1600/1800 3.1/3.0 110/106 10/8 0.40/0.31 32±2

Max. Air Flow Max. Static Pressure

200

220

240

50/60

110

115
50/60

Low power consumption

10

LIFE: 50000Hrs/40℃
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